
SERVICES OF THE GREAT LENT  2021 
 

Pre-Sanctified Liturgies at 6:30PM Wednesdays, 9:30AM Fridays 

Bible Study & Book Club will be at 11:00AM on Wednesdays and 7:30PM on Thursdays each week 
 

Greek School Pre-Sanctified Liturgies 

Tuesday, March 16 at 4:00PM, Wednesday March 17 6:00PM, Friday March 19 4:00PM – No Compline 
 

Great Compline 
Mondays at 4:00PM, Tuesdays at 7:30PM–No Compline on March 16, 17  

Great Lent Vespers 
7:00PM & Bible Studay/Book Club 8PM 

 

 

Sat. March 6  The Saturday of the Souls 
Sun. March 7  Meat-fare Sunday 
Tues. March 9 The Feast of the 40 Martyrs of Sebaste 
Sat. March 13 2nd Saturday of the Souls 
Sun. March 14 Cheese-fare Sunday 

The Holy Vespers of Forgiveness     5:00PM 
Mon.  March 15 Clean Monday      Great Compline 7:00PM 
Fri.  March 19  Pre-Sanctified Liturgy – 4:00PM    1st Salutations  7: 00PM 
Sat. March 20 The Miracle of the Kollyva    Challenge Divine Liturgy 
Sun. March 21 The Sunday of Orthodoxy 

Thur. March 25 The Feast of the Annunciation 
Fri. March 26 Pre-Sanctified Liturgy – 9:30AM    2nd Salutations 7:00PM 
Sun. March 28 Sunday of St. Gregory Palamas   
Fri. April 2  Pre-Sanctified Liturgy– 9:30AM    3rd Salutations  7:00PM 
Sun. April 4  The Sunday of the Cross  
Fri. April 09  Pre-Sanctified Liturgy– 9:30AM    4th Salutations  7:00PM 
Sat. April 10  Archangel Michael Parish Great Lent Retreat  9AM-1PM 
Sun. April 11  The Sunday of St. John of the Ladder 
Fri. April 16  Pre-Sanctified Liturgy– 9:30AM    Akathistos (Vigil) 7:00PM 
Sun. April 18  The Sunday St. Mary of Egypt 
Thur. April 22 Great Compline- 6:30PM   Family Fellowship Night & Palm  

Cross Making  
Fri. April 23  Pre-Sanctified Liturgy– 9:30AM    

Sat.,             Sat. April 24  Saturday of Lazarus     Challenge Divine Liturgy  
 

 


